Pickup H Numt Pickup Street Pickup B Pickup Bus S

74 Ashley St 43 LAUREN CIR@ASHLEY ST

1300 Audubon Dr 91 AUDUBON DR@BOB WHITE DR

14 Barley Ct 77 S GLOSTER ST@BARLEY CT

2876 Beasley Dr 42 2961 BEASLEY DR

2945 Beasley Dr 42 2961 BEASLEY DR

3086 Beasley Dr 42 3106 Beasley Drive

3097 Beasley Dr 42 3106 Beasley Drive

3106 Beasley Dr 42 3106 Beasley Drive

3335 Beasley Dr 42 3253 BEASLEY DRIVE

1914 Bob White Dr 91 BOB WHITE DR@MOCKINGBIRD LN
3301 Brooks St 42 WILLIE MOORE RD@BROOKS ST
2101 Bryan Dr 91 MAYNARD DR@BRYAN DR

2105 Bryan Dr 91 MAYNARD DR@BRYAN DR

1911 Cardinal Dr 91 MOCKINGBIRD LN@CARDINAL DR
909 Chickasaw Trl 74 920 Chickasaw Trl

910 Chickasaw Trl 74 920 Chickasaw Trl

1000 Chickasaw Trl 74 1103 CHICKASAW TRAIL

1019 Chickasaw Trl 74 1103 CHICKASAW TRAIL

1105 Chickasaw Trl 74 1103 CHICKASAW TRAIL

1106 Chickasaw Trl 74 1103 CHICKASAW TRAIL

1001 Cleveland St 74 915 GARFIELD STREET

954 Clover Cv 91 PEMBERTON AVE@MOSBY DR@DOGWOOD DR
702 Danielle Cv 91 ASHLEY LN@DANIELLE COVE
2108 Englewood Dr 91 ASHLEY LN @ ENGLEWOOD DR
2202 Englewood Dr 91 ENGLEWOOD DR@MAYWOOD CIR
2310 Englewood Dr 91 ENGLEWOOD DR @ TANGLEWOOD CIR
1316 Erin St 74 S GREEN ST@ERIN ST

1319 Erin St 74 S GREEN ST@ERIN ST

2808 Evans Cir 42 EVANS CIR

2882 Evans Cir 42 BEASLEY DR@EVANS CIR

1102 Evelyn Dr 90 EVELYN DR@JIM ST

1117 Evelyn dr 90 SOUTHERN HEIGHTS RD@EVELYN DR
2018 Fillmore Dr 74 FILLMORE DR@TAFT ST

2101 Fillmore Dr 74 NIXON DR@REAGAN DR

2102 Fillmore Dr 74 NIXON DR@REAGAN DR

1704 Fillmore Dr 74 FILLMORE DR@COOLIDGE ST

911 Grant St 74 PRESIDENT AVE @ GRANT ST
1035 Green Tee Rd 77 S GLOSTER ST@QGREEN TEE RD
1212 Harrison St 91 HARRISON ST@QUEENSGATE DR
1200 Harrison St 91 1301 Lawndale Drive

1 Hidden Valley Dr 91 HARRISON ST@QUEENSGATE DR
1 Hidden Valley Dr 91 HARRISON ST@QUEENSGATE DR
2023 Hummingbird Ln 91 HUMMINGBIRD LN @ DOVE COVE

5095 Lackey Ln 43 COONEWAH CV@LACKEY LN



1501
1805
913
925
1014
1015
3333
1223
2095
3090
2911
2957
2087
3075
925
965
137
1205
918
919
908
117
126
122
409
128
1285
1144
1274
211
3289
3314
3319
3332
3427
3438
3457
3503
1210
1216
918
1005
1742
3415
3639
103
1108
1109
1111

Lawndale Dr
Lawndale Dr
Lynden Blvd
Lynden Blvd
McKinley St
McKinley St
Meadow Dr
Mockingbird Ln
Modeannia St
Montclair Dr

Moore Ave

Moore Ave

Moore Ave

Moore Ave
Morning Glory Cir
Morning Glory Cir
Oliver Cir
Queensgate Dr
Ridgecrest Dr
Ridgecrest Dr
Ridgecrest Dr
Road 1046

Road 1046

Road 13

Road 261

Road 33

Road 41

Road 41

Road 41

Road 53

Robert Kennedy Dr
Robert Kennedy Dr
Robert Kennedy Dr
Robert Kennedy Dr
Robert Kennedy Dr
Robert Kennedy Dr
Robert Kennedy Dr
Robert Kennedy Dr
Robin Cv

Robin Cv
Rockefeller Ave
Rockefeller Ave
Rollingwood Dr
Shonda Cir
Southern Heights Rd
Tanglewood Cir
Terry Rd

Terry Rd

Terry Rd

74
91
74
74
74
74
42
91
74
90
42
42
42
42
91
91
77
91
74
74
74
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
91
91
74
74
90
77
77
91
90
90
90

FILLMORE DR@COOLIDGE ST

LAWNDALE DR@HARDING CIR

910 Lynden Boulevard

910 Lynden Boulevard

FILLMORE DR@COOLIDGE ST

FILLMORE DR@COOLIDGE ST

WILLIE MOORE RD@MEADOW DR
MOCKINGBIRD LN@CARDINAL DR
MODEANNIA ST@QSHEA ST

CRAIGMONT CIR@MONTCLAIR DR

MOORE AVE@BEASLEY DR

MOORE AVE@BEASLEY DR

MOORE AVE@BEASLEY DR

BEASLEY DR@MOORE AVE

MORNING GLORY CIR

MORNING GLORY CIR

GREEN TEE RD@SOUTHERN HEIGHTS RD
1301 Lawndale Drive

918 RIDGECREST DRIVE

918 RIDGECREST DRIVE

GARFIELD ST@QRIDGECREST DR

ROAD 261 @ ROAD 1046

ROAD 261 @ ROAD 1046

ROAD 13

ROAD 261 @ ROAD 151

HWY 6 WEST @ ROAD 33

1285 ROAD 41

ROAD 41@ROAD 1042

1285 ROAD 41

ROAD 53@HIGH FOREST DR

WILLIE MOORE RD@ROBERT KENNEDY DR
WILLIE MOORE RD@ROBERT KENNEDY DR
WILLIE MOORE RD@ROBERT KENNEDY DR
WILLIE MOORE RD@ROBERT KENNEDY DR
3503 ROBERT KENNEDY DRIVE/3369 Beasley Dr
3503 ROBERT KENNEDY DRIVE/3369 Beasley Dr
3503 ROBERT KENNEDY DRIVE/3369 Beasley Dr
3503 ROBERT KENNEDY DRIVE/3369 Beasley Dr
ROBIN COVE

ROBIN COVE

ROCKEFELLER AV@FORD CIR
KIMBROUGH AV@ROCKEFELLER AV
ROLLINGWOOD DR

SHONDA CIR

GREEN TEE RD@SOUTHERN HEIGHTS RD
ENGLEWOOD DR @ TANGLEWOOD CIR

JIM ST@TERRY RD

JIM ST@TERRY RD

JIM ST@TERRY RD



3065
1701
435

2406
3000
3063
2467
1506
2700
529
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Tony Moore Rd
Valley View Dr
Willena Cir
William Dr

Willie Moore Rd
Willie Moore Road
Willow Chase
Winter Valley Dr
Woodglen Dr
Wooten Cv

42
91
43
91
42
42
91
91
90
43

3106 Beasley Drive

AUDUBON DR @ VALLEY VIEW CV

449 Willena Circle

RUFFWOOD RD@KATHRYN CIR@WILLIAM DR
3032 WILLIE MOORE RD

3032 WILLIE MOORE RD

2658 Cla Wood Place

WINTER VALLEY DR@PHEASANT RUN
PARKWOOD DR@WOOD DALE DR
McPHERSON RD@COONEWAH TRL

Tupelo Public School District

Tupelo Public School District



7/28/2020 3:22:59 PM Tupelo Public School District

7/28/2020 3:22:59 PM Tupelo Public School District

7/28/2020 3:22:59 PM Tupelo Public School District



7/28/2020 3:22:59 PM Tupelo Public School District

7/28/2020 3:22:59 PM Tupelo Public School District

7/28/2020 3:22:59 PM Tupelo Public School District

7/28/2020 3:22:59 PM Tupelo Public School District



7/28/2020 3:22:59 PM Tupelo Public School District



7:14 AM
6:32 AM
7:20 AM
7:22 AM
7:22 AM
7:23 AM
7:23 AM
7:23 AM
7:24 AM
6:36 AM
7:29 AM
6:26 AM
6:26 AM
6:38 AM
7:15 AM
7:15 AM
7:16 AM
7:16 AM
7:16 AM
7:16AM
719 AM
7:06 AM
6:22 AM
6:22 AM
6:23 AM
6:24 AM
7:09 AM
7:09 AM
7:20 AM
7:19 AM
7:22 AM
7:28 AM
7:24 AM
7:26 AM
7:26 AM
7:23 AM
7:19 AM
7:19 AM
6:30 AM
6:29 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:34 AM
7:08 AM



7:23 AM
6:39 AM
7:13 AM
7:13 AM
7:23 AM
7:23 AM
7:28 AM
6:38 AM
7:27 AM
7:24 AM
7:22 AM
7:22 AM
7:22 AM
7:20 AM
6:18 AM
6:18 AM
7:26 AM
6:29 AM
712 AM
712 AM
711 AM
7:05AM
7:00AM
6:56 AM
6:37 AM
6:58 AM
6:47 AM
6:47 AM
6:47 AM
7:04 AM
7:26 AM
7:26 AM
7:26 AM
7:26 AM
7:24 AM
7:24 AM
7:24 AM
7:24 AM
6:37 AM
6:37 AM
717 AM
7:25 AM
7:21 AM
7:15 AM
7:26 AM
6:24 AM
7:23 AM
7:23 AM
7:23 AM



7:23 AM
6:32 AM
7:15 AM
6:41 AM
7:29 AM
7:29 AM
6:11 AM
6:33 AM
7:20 AM
7:07 AM












